ID
6214
2135
2221
9918
1755
8815
8267
1997
2145
5812
9065
8472
6714
1730
11162
5812
1706
10567
8663
10964
6723
1730
2150
10074
9918
1730
1730
1730
1997
1583
8663
1631
9918
8663
8663
7465
8472
9464
9464
2145
8314
8264
2104
8267
11260

Grade
9
12
11
12
12
9
12
9
11
9
11
9
11
12
10
9
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
9
9
10
10
12
10
10
11
9
10
10
11
11
10
9
12
10

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date

04/01/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/02/15
04/05/15
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/09/15
04/09/15
04/09/15
04/19/15
04/19/15
04/20/15
04/20/15
04/20/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/21/15
04/22/15
04/22/15
04/23/15
04/23/15

Inc Type

Theft/Stealing

Skipping Class
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class

Obscene Language/Profanity
Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Inappropriate behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Tardiness

Tardiness

Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Failure to Attend Detention/1SS
Tardiness

Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Skipping Class

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

leaving class without permission
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Tardiness

leaving class without permission
leaving class without permission
Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

Tardiness

leaving class without permission
Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect

Current Date: 05/14/2015

Action

0SS

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
0SS

ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
0SS

ISS

Office Detention
Parent Conference
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention

Student Conference

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention

Behavior Intervention

Parent Conference
Loss of privileges
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Clean-up

ISS

Student Conference

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention



Derby High School Discipline Report

D Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

5414 12 04/24/15 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco Expelled

O
%)
7
o
D
>
2
5
Q
m
=
=3
c
@
o
5
I
)
o
=
5
@

1730 12 04/29/15 School Threat Bomb Threat

Current Date: 05/14/2015
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