## **Derby High School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
6214	9	04/01/15	Theft/Stealing	OSS
2135	12	04/01/15	Skipping Class	Office Detention
2221	11	04/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
9918	12	04/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1755	12	04/01/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
8815	9	04/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
8267	12	04/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
1997	9	04/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2145	11	04/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
5812	9	04/06/15	Skipping Class	Office Detention
9065	11	04/07/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
8472	9	04/07/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	ISS
6714	11	04/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
1730	12	04/07/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Parent Conference
11162	10	04/07/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
5812	9	04/07/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
1706	11	04/07/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
10567	11	04/07/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
8663	10	04/08/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
10964	11	04/08/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
6723	12	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
1730	12	04/08/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Student Conference
2150	12	04/08/15	Skipping Class	Lunch Detention
10074	10	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
9918	12	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
1730	12	04/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Conference
1730	12	04/09/15	Skipping Class	Loss of privileges
1730	12	04/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
1997	9	04/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1583	9	04/19/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
8663	10	04/20/15	leaving class without permission	ISS
1631	10	04/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Clean-up
9918	12	04/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
8663	10	04/21/15	Tardiness	Student Conference
8663	10	04/21/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
7465	11	04/21/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
8472	9	04/21/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
9464	10	04/21/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
9464	10	04/21/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
2145	11	04/21/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
8314	11	04/21/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
8264	10	04/22/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
2104	9	04/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
8267	12	04/23/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
11260	10	04/23/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention

Current Date: 05/14/2015

## **Derby High School Discipline Report**

	_			_
ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
1583	9	04/23/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
5414	12	04/24/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	Expelled
1583	9	04/24/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
1730	12	04/29/15	School Threat Bomb Threat	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
1730	12	04/29/15	leaving class without permission	Parent Conference
			S I	